


II-2 THE FREEPRESSJOURNAL
MUMBAI | FRIDAY | JUNE 1, 2018

�������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������
������� ������� ��� ���� �������� ����� ����� ��������������� ���� ����
���������� �� ���������������� ������������������������������������ ���
���������������������������������������������������
��������������������� ������ ��� �������� ��� ���� ������������ �������
���������������������������������� �������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������
��������� ��������

�����������
����
���

������

������������
����

���������������

�����������
����

���������

������ �������������� �������������������� �����

��������������
����������������������
�������������������
���������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������
����������������

MUMBAI BUILDING REPAIRS & RECONSTRUCTION BOARD
A REGIONAL UNIT OF

(MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY)

E-TENDER NOTICE
Digitally Signed & unconditional online Tender in form "B-1" (Percentage Rate) are invited by the Executive Engineer E-1 Div. M.B.R.& R. Board,
at Bldg. No.34, Abhyudaya Nagar, Kalachowki, Mumbai- 400 033 from the contractors registered with PWD /MHADA /CPWD
/CIDCO/MES/MJP/MIDC/lndian Railway/BPT/MCGM in the corresponding appropriate class of contractor.

1. The Complete bidding process will be online (e-Tendering) in two bid system. All the notifications and detailed terms and conditions regarding this tender notice
hereafter will be published online on website https://mahatenders.gov.in, MHADA Website -https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in

2. Bidding documents can be loaded on the website https://mahatenders.gov.in, from Date 01/06/2018 at 10.00 AM to Date 16/06/2018 up to 05:30 PM.
3. The payment for Tender Form Fee and Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) must be made online.
4. Technical Bids & Price bid will be opened on 19/06/2018; 11.00 a.m. onwards at office of Executive Engineer E-1 Div. M.B.R.& R. Board, at Bldg. No.34,

Abhyudaya Nagar, Kalachowki, Mumbai- 400 033, on website https://mahatenders.gov.in
5. e-Tenderer should submit original documents (those were uploaded during bid preparation) for verification at the time of Technical Bid opening.
6. Tenderer should submit information and scanned copies in PDF format in Technical Envelope as mentioned in Technical Offer.
7. Tenderer should have valid class ll/ III Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) obtained from any certifying authority.
8. The Executive Engineer E-1 Div. M.B.R.& R. Board, at Bldg. No.34, Abhudaya Nagar, Kalachowki, Mumbai- 400 033, reserves the right to accept or reject any

or all tenders without assigning any reason.
9. Performance Security - (Only in case of tenders with premium % below Estimated Cost put to tender)

(a) If offer quoted is upto 10 % below Estimated Cost , then Agency shall submit Demand Draft of 1 % of Estimated Cost put to tender, towards performance
security other than Security deposit mentioned in Tender Notice. The Demand Draft in original should be sub mitted in sealed envelope alongwith attested copy
of solvency and Bank conformation letter.
(b) If offer quoted is more less than 10 % below Estimated Cost , then Agency shall submit Demand Draft of amount; which shall be worked out as "(Quoted
offer in % - 10 %) + 1 %) of Estimated Cost put to tender. For example, if, offer is 14 % below , then per formance Security to be paid will be (14 % - 10 %) +
1% i.e. Total 5 % of Estimated Cost.
(c) Regarding Demand Draft towards performance security, following guidelines are issued. 
(i) Demand Draft of performance security shall be issued in favour of Chief Accounts Officer M. B. R. & R. Board, MHADA .Demand Draft shall be issued by 

Nationalised Bank or Scheduled Bank, within Maharashtra State. 
(iii) The maturity date of Demand Draft shall be at least 3 months from date of submission of E-tender.
(iv)    The MICR and IFSC code shall be mentioned on Demand Draft.

10. Guidelines to download the tender documents and online submission of bids can be downloaded from website https://mahatenders.qov.in, Help support : 1800-
233-7315 E-Mail - eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in

11. e-Tendere should upload GST Registration Certificate.
12. The Bidder Should submit sealed envelope in office of Executive Engineer after final date of submission of tender and before date 18/06/2018 upto 05:00 PM.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer E-1 Divn., 

M. B R & R Board O/c 
CPRO/A/179

e-Tend-
er No.

Name of Works Estimated
Cost

E.M.D. 1%of
Estimated

Cost

Security Deposit
4% of Estimated

Cost

Registration
(Class) of
Contractor

Tender Price
including 12%

GST in Rs.

Time limit for
Completion

of Work
1. Sweeping & Cleaning work to R/C Bldg., known as

Omkar A-1 & A-2, B-1 & B-2, Indraprasath, Sahakar
Sadan -1 & 2, Shivdarshan, Ashtavinayak,
Progressive-A-B-C, E-1 Divn. Period of 12 Months

17,74,500/- 17745.00 36000.00 
(50% initially & 50%

through Bill)

Class-V+A &
above

560.00 12th Months
(including
monsoon)

2. Structural Repairs to PMGP Bldg. Heramba
Darshan at Ghodapdeo, in E-1, Divn. Mumbai.

36.47.072/- 36471.00 73000.00 (50% 
initially & 50%
through Bill)

Class- V 
& above

560.00 18th Months
(including
monsoon)

3. Structural Repairs to PMGP Bldg. Vighnaharat
Ghodapdeo, in E-1, Divn. Mumbai.

24,06,215/- 24062.00 49000.00 (50% ini-
tially & 50% through

Bill)

Class- V-A &
above

560.00 18th Months
(including
monsoon)

Sr. No. Stage Description Date & Time

1 Publishing Date 01/06/2018 at 10:00 AM

2 Document Sale Start 01/06/2018 at 10:00 AM

3 Document Sale End 16/06/2018 up to 17:30 PM

4 Bid Submission Start 01/06/2018 at 10:00 AM

5 Bid Submission End 16/06/2018 upto17:30 PM

6 Technical Bid Opening 19/06/2018 at 11.00 AM onwards.
7 Price Bid Opening 19/06/2018 at 11.00 AM onwards.

REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LIMITED
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11,

Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063
CIN : L28920MH1974PLC017683

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for
the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2018

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed
with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  The full format of the Quarterly
Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website
www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
Mumbai, (R. C. Saraf)
May 30, 2018 Managing Director

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.
No. Particulars

Quarter
ended

31.03.2018

Year
ended

31.03.2018

Quarter
ended

31.03.2017
(Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

1 Total Income from Operations 87.40 186.84 109.49 
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax

and Exceptional items)
87.40 186.84 109.49 

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax
(after Exceptional items)

87.40 186.84 109.49 

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 74.43 165.15 90.80 
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period

[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period 
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive 
Income (after tax)]

55.43 153.88 87.09 

6 Equity Share Capital 176.00 176.00 176.00 
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as

shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the
Previous Year 31.03.2017

1,406.84 

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for
continuing and discontinued operations) -

1.   Basic 4.23 9.38 5.16 
2.   Diluted 4.23 9.38 5.16 

REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, 

Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063
CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for 
the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2018

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed
with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly
Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website
www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
Mumbai, (Rishabh R. Saraf)
May 30, 2018 Managing Director

Sl.
No. Particulars

Quarter
ended

31.03.2018

Year
ended

31.03.2018

Quarter
ended

31.03.2017
(Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

1 Total Income from Operations 1,448.34 6,186.33 2,068.04 
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before

Tax and Exceptional items)
(2.46) (295.52) (63.17)

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax
(after Exceptional items)

(2.46) (295.52) (63.17)

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (5.10) (193.89) (32.89)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)]

1.26 (188.39) (34.56)

6 Equity Share Capital 1,098.24 1,098.24 1,098.24 
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of
the Previous Year 31.03.2017

3202.11 

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for
continuing and discontinued operations) -
1. Basic (0.05) (1.77) (0.31)
2. Diluted (0.05) (1.77) (0.30)

(Rs. in Lakhs)

REMI ELEKTROTECHNIK LIMITED
Regd. Office : Remi House. Plot No.11. 

Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063
CIN : L51900MH1988PLC047157

Extract of Standalone Audited Results for 
the year ended 31st March. 2018

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed
with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly
Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website
www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
Mumbai, (V.C. Saraf)
May 30, 2018 Chairman & Managing Director

(Rs. in Lakhs)

SI.
No. Particulars

Quarter
ended

31.03.2018

Year 
ended

31.03.2018

Quarter
ended

31.03.2017
(Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

1 Total Income from Operations 3,634.89 10,820.16 3,697.77
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax

and Exceptional items)
336.40 697.56 (256.58)

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax
(after Exceptional items)

336.40 697.56 (256.58)

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional items)

228.84 485.13 (172.39)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after
tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after
tax)]

3.02 3.78 (23.41)

6 Equity Share Capital 486.50 486.50 486.50
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as

shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the
Previous Year 31.03.2018

4,030.91

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)-
1. Basic 
2. Diluted

4.70 
4.70

9.97 
9.97

(3.54) 
(3.54)

REMI SALES AND ENGINEERING LIMITED
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, 

Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063
CIN : L31100MH1980PLC022314

Extract of Standalone Audited Results for
the year ended 31st March, 2018

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed
with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  The full format of the Quarterly
Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website
www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

By the order of the Board
For REMI SALES AND ENGINEERING LTD.

Mumbai, (M. P. Sharma)
May 30, 2018 Director

(Rs. in Lakhs)

SI.
No. Particulars

Quarter
ended

31.03.2018

Year 
ended

31.03.2018

Quarter
ended

31.03.2017
(Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

1 Total Income from Operations 4,580.53 13,683.17 3,512.79
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax

and Exceptional items)
1,127.72 950.77 328.13

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax
(after Exceptional items)

1,127.72 950.77 328.13

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional items)

852.39 734.27 206.70

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

59.36 88.89 (1.55)

6 Equity Share Capital 57.02 57.02 57.02
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as

shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the
Previous Year 31.03.2018

3,458.66

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)- 
1.   Basic 
2.  Diluted

149.49
149.49

128.77
128.77

36.25
36.25

kushalj
Typewritten Text
         THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL - MUMBAI FRIDAY JUNE 01, 2018                  PG NO. II-2

kushalj
Typewritten Text



14 ‘w§~B©, e{Zdma, 2 OyZ 2018

Mini Diamonds ( India ) Ltd.

DE-8082, D-Block, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.

Tel.: (91-22) 2675 6072 / 2675 6073, Fax: (91-22) 2675 6074,  Website: www.minidiamonds.net

CIN: L36912MH1987PLC642515

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

Total revenue from operations

Other Income

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and 

Exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after 

Exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after 

Exceptional items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (afer tax) 

and Other Comprehensive Income]

Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown 

in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing 

and discontinued operations)

a) Basic and diluted

Sr.

No.

PARTICULARS

31-03-2018

31-03-2017

2515.31

8.35

2.13

2.13

_- 15.32

- 15.32

345.00

- 0.44

4839.75

1.75

- 14.30

- 16.28

- 2.96

- 2.96

345.00

- 0.09

12227.19

7.82

35.95

33.97

30.33

30.33

345.00

412.23

0.88

12777.25

8.35

48.49

48.49

31.06

31.06

345.00

381.90

0.90

Rs. in lakh - Except EPS

Quarter Ended

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

Year Ended

31-03-2018

31-03-2017

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st 

March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI  (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2018 are 

available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and the Company’s website: www.minidiamonds.net .

2. The Statutory Auditors have audited the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the same are reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by 

the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2018.

3. Consequent to introduction of Goods and Service Tax (GST) w.e.f 1st July, 2017, Revenue from operation for the 

quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 is presented net of GST collected in compliance with the Indian Accounting 

Standard (Ind AS) -18 “Revenue”, to the extent, revenue from operation is not comparable with previous year presented 

figures.

For MINI DIAMONDS INDIA LIMITED

Sd/-

Upendra Shah

Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: 30th May, 2018

B§S>mo A‘mB©Ýg {b{‘Q>oS>
grAm¶EZ : Eb99999E‘EM 1992 nrEbgr070022

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : >S>ãë¶y-44, ’o$O II, E‘.Am¶.S>r.gr., S>m|{~dbr (nyd©), {O. R>mUo-421204
Xÿ. H«$. : 91 251 2871354/2870941/2873529/2870939, ’°$³g : 91 251 287 1635/287 1666

do~gmB©Q> : www.indoaminesltd.com,  B©-‘ob> : shares@indoaminesltd.com

31 ‘mM©, 2018 amoOr g§nboë¶m dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mm CVmam
(én¶o bmIm§V)

{Q>nm :
1. darb {ZîH$fmªZm boImnarjU g{‘VrZo 30 ‘o, 2018 amoOr nwZ{d©bmo{H$V Ho$bo d 30 ‘o, 2018 amoOr Pmboë¶m ~¡R>H$sV g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo Vo nQ>bmda

KoVbo.
2. Ë¶mZwgma, 1 E{àb, 2017 nmgyZ bmJy Agboë¶m {ZJ‘ ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶mÛmao A{Ygy{MV B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$qQ>J  ñQ>°ÊS>S>©g² ("B§S> EEg') H§ nZrZo

ñdrH$mabo Amho. Ë¶mZwgma go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²)À¶m ao½¶wboeÝg 33 À¶m AQ>tVrb d A§VJ©V g§~§{YV
{Z¶‘m§gh dmMVm H§$nZr H$m¶Xm, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V {d{hVà‘mUo B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$qQ>J ñQ>°ÊS>S>©g² (B§S> EEg) bm AZwgê$Z {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f©
V¶ma Ho$bobo AmhoV. B§S> EEg A§VJ©V 31 ‘mM©, 2018 amoOr g§nbobo df© d {V‘mhrgmR>r {Zìdi Zâ¶mMm nwZ‘oi d 31 ‘mM©, 2017 amoOr à‘mUo
g‘^mJm§Mm nwZ‘oi Amho.

3. go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 à‘mUo H§$nZrZo df© AIoar EH${ÌV {ZîH$f©
à{gÕr H$aÊ¶mMr {ZdS> Ho$br Amho.

4. dfm©V H§$nZrÀ¶m g§nyU© ‘mbH$sMr CnH§$nZr, ³bm{gH$ Am°B©b {b{‘Q>oS> d {g½‘m gm°ëìh§Q>g² àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> H§$nZrer EH${ÌH$aUmgmR>r {XZm§H$
29 Zmoìh|~a, 2017 amoOrÀ¶m gÝ‘m. amï´>r¶ H§$nZr {d{dY Ý¶m¶{YH$aU, ‘w§~B© I§S>nrR> ("EZgrEbQ>rZo ‘§Owar {Xë¶mà‘mUo EH${ÌH$aUmMr
{ZYm©[aV VmarI 1 OmZodmar, 2018 hmoVr. ¶moOZoVrb {d{Z{X©ï>rV {ZYm©[aV VmaIonmgyZ åhUOoM 1 OmZodmar, 2017 nmgyZ H§$nZrZo ¶moOZobm
n[aUm‘ ñdén {Xbo. B§S>. EEg 103 {‘l ì¶dgm¶mZwgma, JV {dÎmr¶ df© 2016-17 gmR>r H§$nZrMo {dÎmr¶ {ddaUo darb AmH$S>odmar nwZZ©‘yX
Ho$bo AmhoV.

5. JV {V‘mhrgmR>rMr AmH$S>odmar hr nyU© {dÎmr¶ dfm©À¶m g§X^m©Vrb boImn[a{jV AmH$S>odmar Am{U g§~§{YV {dÎmr¶ dfm©À¶m {Vgè¶m {V‘mhrn¶ªV
AmH$S>odmar AmOVmJm¶V àH$m{eV Ho$boë¶m Vm¡b{ZH$ AmH$S>odmar Amho.

6. {XZm§H$ 20.09.2016 amoOrÀ¶m go~rZo Omar Ho$boë¶m ñnï>rH$aUmà‘mUo 30.06.2017 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrn¶ªV àdV©ZmVyZ CËnÝZmbm
CËnmXZ ewëH$mgh d ìh°Q>/grEgQ>rÀ¶m {Zìdi JUbo Amho Am{U Ë¶mZ§VaÀ¶m {V‘mhr d 31.03.2018 amoOr g§nboë¶m dfm©gmR>r Vo
OrEgQ>rÀ¶m {Zìdi Amho.

7. H§$nZrMm ‘w»¶ ì¶dgm¶ "ñnoe°{bQ>r Ho${‘H$ëg'Mr {dH«$s hr Amho, Or {d^mJdma Ahdmbmdarb B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$qQ>J ñQ>°ÊS>S>© (B§S> EEg) 108
À¶m H$maUmñVd EH$‘od Ahdmb¶mo½¶ {d^mJ åhUyZ {dMmamV KoVbm Amho.

8. H§$nZrÀ¶m g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo 31 ‘mM©, 2018 amoOr g§nboë¶m {dÎmr¶ dfm©gmR>r àË¶oH$s é. 10/- À¶m Xe©Zr ‘yë¶mÀ¶m àVr g‘^mJ 1 én¶mMm
g§nyU© d A§{V‘ bm^m§e AXm H$aÊ¶mMr {e’$mag Ho$br Amho. gXa AXm H$aUo AmJm‘r dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^o‘Ü¶o ̂ mJYmaH$m§À¶m ‘§Owar gmnoj
Amho.

9. Amdí¶H$VoZwgma, Mmby H$mbmdYr/dfm©gmR>r dJuH$aUmÀ¶m {ZpíMVrgmR>r ‘mJrb H$mbmdYr/dfm©gmR>rMr AmH$S>odmar nwZJ©R>rV d nwZd©JuH¥$V
Ho$br Amho.

10. à{V ̂ mJ àmßVr dJiyZ gd© AmH$S>odmar bmIm§V Amho. 11. darb CVmam
go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OH$S>o XmIb Ho$boë¶m
{V‘mhr d df© AIoaMo boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mm CVmam Amho.
{V‘mhr d df© AIoarÀ¶m boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OMr do~gmB©Q> (www.bseindia.com) d H§$nZrMr
do~gmB©Q> www.indoamines.com ¶oWo CnbãY Amho.

‘§S>imÀ¶mdVrZo d H$[aVm
B§S>mo A‘mBÝg {b. H$[aVm

ghr/-
{dO¶ ~r. nmbH$a

ñWi : S>m|{~dbr. R>mUo ì¶gìWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$/grB©Amo
{XZm§H$ : 30.05.2018 S>rAm¶EZ H«$. 00136027

Vnerb
A{bßV EH${ÌV

31.03.2018
amoOr g§nbobr

{V‘mhr

31.12.2017
amoOr g§nbobr

{V‘mhr

31.03.2017
amoOr g§nbobr

{V‘mhr

31.03.2018
amoOr  dm¶.Q>r.S>r.

g§nbobo df©

31.03.2017
amoOr dm¶ Q>r.S>r.

g§nbobo df©

31.03.2018
amoOr dm¶ Q>r.S>r.

g§nbobo df©

31.03.2017
amoOr dm¶ Q>r.S>r.

g§nbobo df©
boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1.  àdV©ZmVyZ CËnÝZ
2.  BVa CËnÝZ 
3.  EHy$U CËnÝZ
4.  H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m (H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu)
5.  H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m (AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~rZ§Va)
6. H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m (AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va)
7.  H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amoÎma)

Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)
8.  ̂ aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10/- àË¶oH$s)
9. à{V ̂ mJ àmßVr (B©nrEg) (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- à{V g‘^mJmMo)

à{V g‘^mJ àmßVr dm{f©H$ Zmhr
i) AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r nyd© ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V BnrEg

ii) AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r níMmV ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V BnrEg

8970.50
12.87

8983.37
540.21
540.21
377.31

337.61
3334.88

1.01
1.01

9289.94
20.77

9310.71
600.95
600.95
229.93

229.93
3291.68

0.70
0.69

8406.38
120.48

8526.86
592.35
592.35
419.08

419.08
3291.68

1.27
1.26

35064.58
153.07

35217.65
2341.38
2341.38
1470.07

1430.37
3334.88

4.29
4.29

29374.29
311.96

29686.25
2149.58
2149.58
1514.81

1507.77
3291.68

4.58
4.52

35885.79
137.73

36023.52
2500.42
2500.42
1598.66

1559.02
3334.88

4.67
4.67

30176.53
285.85

30462.38
2280.98
2280.98
1620.56

1614.78
3291.68

4.90
4.84

Vnerb ‘mM©, 18
g§nbobr {V‘mhr

17 {S>g|~a,
g§nbobr {V‘mhr

17 ‘mM©,
g§nbobr {V‘mhr

‘mM©, 31, 2018 amoOr
g§nbobo dm¶.Q>r.S>r. df©

‘mM© 31, 2017 amoOr
g§nbobo dm¶.Q>r.S>r. df©

OrEEnr à‘mUo H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$a níMmV
{Zìdi Z’$m
AmXmZmdarb ewëH$ à{H«$¶oÀ¶m A‘m°aQ>uP°eZMr
‘mÝ¶Vm
B§S> EEgà‘mUo H$mbmdYrgmR>r
EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ

337.61

337.61

229.93

229.93

419.08

419.08

1424.78
5.59

1430.37

1507.77

1507.77

Amo[aE§Q>b A°amo‘°{Q>³g {b.
Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶ : 133, Ohm§Jra {~pëS>¨J, E‘. Or. amoS>, ‘w§~B©-40001.

grAm¶EZ : Eb 17299 E‘EM 1972 nrEbgr 285731
31 ‘mM©, 2018 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>r boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f©

(é. bmImV)

{Q>nm :
1. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OH$S>o

gmXa Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© d VmaIon¶ªV dfm©À¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. ho boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© boImnarjU
g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmo{H$V Ho$bo Am{U 31 ‘o, 2018 amoOr Pmboë¶m ~¡R>H$sV g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Oya Ho$bo. go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa
[a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 À¶m ~m~VrV d¡Ym{ZH$ boImnarjH$m§Zr Vo nwZ{d©bmo{H$V Ho$bo.

2. d¡Ym{ZH$ boImnarjH$m§À¶m ‘¶m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$Z Ahdmbmgh EH${ÌV[aË¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©À¶m darb CVmè¶mMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OMr
do~gmB©Q> : www.bseindia.com da Am{U VgoM H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> : www.camphor-allied.com Mr qbH$ "Investor
Information' Imbr CnbãY Amho.

Amo[aE§Q>b A°amo‘°{Q>³g {b. gmR>r
ghr/-

Y‘ub E. ~moS>mZr
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B©. ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$
{XZm§H$ : 31.05.2018 S>rAm¶EZ : 00618333

A.
H«$.

Vnerb A{bßV EH${ÌV

g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df© g§nbobo df©
31.03.2018 31.03.2017 31.03.2018 31.03.2018 31.03.2017
boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ ({Zìdi) 14,782.67 12,139.05 50,542.15 50,603.31 45,775.08

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu) 1,706.92 1,150.58 4,832.29 4,296.52 4,407.03

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$anyd© Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va) 1,706.92 1,150.58 4,032.91 4,296.52 4,419.06

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va) 909.50 679.79 3,032.99 2,498.17 2,788.60

5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ 945.56 683.90 3,058.28 2,550.78 2,702.05

6 ^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Xe©Zr ‘yë¶mMo) 841.34 513.37 841.34 841.34 513.37

g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db gñnoÝg - 327.97 - - 327.97

7 - ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V B©nrEg 10.81 8.08 36.05 29.69 33.14

OoZo{gg B§Q>aZ°eZb H$m°nm}aoeZ {b{‘Q>oS>
Zm|XUr. H$m¶m©b¶ : 73 E, EgS>rE’$-III, {gßP, A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400096.

do~gmB©Q> : www.igenesys.com B©-‘ob : investors@igenesys.com, grAm¶EZ : Eb65990E‘EM1983nrEbgr029197

{Q>nm :
1. 31 ‘mM©, 2018 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>rMo {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© boImnarjU g{‘VrH$Sy>Z nwZ{d©bmo{H$V H$aÊ¶m§V Ambo. 30 ‘o, 2018 amoOr Pmboë¶m ~¡R>H$sV g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo Vo d Ë¶mÀ¶m àH$meZ ‘gwÚmg ‘§Owar {Xbr.
2. g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo  ̂ mJYmaH$m§À¶m ‘§OwarAYrZ àË¶oH$r é. 5/- À¶m g§nyU© ̂ aUm Pmboë¶m g‘^mJmda é. 0.125 åhUOoM 2.5% bm^m§emMr {e’$mag Ho$br. 31 ‘mM©, 2017 amoOr g§nboë¶m ‘mJrb dfm©‘Ü¶o H§$nZrZo

àË¶oH$r é. 5/- À¶m g§nyÊm© ̂ aUm Pmboë¶m g‘^mJmda é. 0.125 Mm bm^m§e Kmo{fV Ho$bm hmoVm.
3. darb ‘{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr/df© g‘márÀ¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma

{ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr/df© g‘márÀ¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU H§$nZrMo eoAg© OoWo gy{M~Õ AmhoV Ë¶m ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogÀ¶m do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> (www.bseindia.com) d Z°eZb
ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O (www.nseindia.com) d H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> (www.igenesys.com) da CnbãY AmhoV.

4. H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V {d{hV H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$qQ>J ñQ>±S>S>©g²) ê$b, 2015 (B§S> EEg) bm AZwgéZ {ddaU ~Zdbo Amho. 1 E{àb, 2017 amoOr àma§^ H$ê$Z H§$nZrZo n{hë¶m àW‘ B§S>
EEg Mm ñdrH$ma Ho$bm Á¶mgmR>r g§H«$‘U VmarI 1 E{àb, 2016 hmoVr d Ë¶mZwgma 31 ‘mM©, 2017 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>rÀ¶m {ZîH$fmªZm nwZa©{MV Ho$bo.

OoZo{gg B§Q>aZ°eZb H$m°nm}aoeZ {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r
ghr/- 

gmOrX ‘{bH$
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B©. AÜ¶j Am{U ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$
{XZm§H$ : 30.05.2018 S>rAm¶EZ H«$. : 00400366

31 ‘mM©, 2018 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV A{bßV Am{U
EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam

(é. bmImV)

A.
H«$.

Vnerb A{bá EH${ÌV
g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df© g§nbobo df©

31.03.2018 31.12.2017 31.03.2017 31.03.2018 31.03.2017 31.03.2018 31.03.2017
boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ ({Zìdi) 3,106.34 3,033.28 1,707.47 11,888.74 7,668.10 11,376.74 6,437.30

2 gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmVyZ {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r§nyd©)

825.42 1,008.14 397.73 3,866.26 2,117.06 2,351.35 459.05

3 gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r§Z§Va)

825.42 1,008.14 397.73 3,866.26 2,117.06 2,351.35 459.05

4 gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r§Z§Va)

606.37 852.65 524.25 3,100.49 2,304.86 1,701.43 645.68

5 gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$amoÎma Am{U gh¶moJtÀ¶m VmoQ>çmÀ¶m qH$dm
Aën ì¶mOmÀ¶m {híí¶mZ§Va {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$
Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r§Z§Va)

606.37 852.65 524.25 3,100.49 2,304.86 2,749.82 1,566.37

6 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ/(VmoQ>m) 20.19 (11.10) 0.17 (14.78) (1.16) (15.27) (1.16)

7 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r 
(H$amoÎma) Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)

626.57 841.55 524.42 3,085.71 2,303.70 2,734.55 1,565.21

8 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶  é. 5/- àË¶oH$s) 1,547.48 1,542.01 1,530.41 1,547.48 1,530.41 1,547.48 1,530.41

9 BVa Bp³dQ>r - - - 26,555.37 23,464.11 20,934.76 15,565.64

10 à{V g‘^mJ àmár (^m[aV gamgar) (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 5/- àË¶oH$s)
(AI§{S>V Am{U I§{S>V àdV©Zm§gmR>r)
‘yb^yV B©nrEg (Adm{f©H$)
gm¡på¶H¥$V B©nrEg (Adm{f©H$)

1.97
1.89

2.78
2.73

1.72
1.68

10.09
9.66

7.57
7.39

8.95
8.57

5.14
5.02

kushalj
Typewritten Text
NAVSHAKTI - MUMBAI STARUDAY JUNE 02, 2018                                       PG NO. 14

kushalj
Typewritten Text
  

kushalj
Typewritten Text

kushalj
Typewritten Text
    


	img644
	nEWSPAPER ADVT - RESULTS
	-Genesys 01-Jun-2018-page-26
	gENESYS Navshakti---02-Jun-2018-page-14




